

SLP(C)No. 1776 OF 2003

ITEM No.29

Court No. 3

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.1776/2003

(From the judgment and order dated 01/10/2002 in WP 1704/02
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY)

ANAND GAJANAN MHADDALKAR & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

BRIHANMUMBAI MAHANAGAR PALIKA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 10/02/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner (s) Mr. S. Balakrishnan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Abhay Kumar, Adv.

Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan, Adv.

Mr. S.N. Jha, Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

KALYANI
COURT MASTER

(KANWAL SINGH)