

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1776/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 01/10/2002 in WP No. 1704/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

ANAND GAJANAN MHADDALKAR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BRIHANMUMBAI MAHANAGAR PALIKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for deletion of the name of petitioner no. 35 and directions and bringing on record

certain events and PERMISSION TO BRING ADDL. FACTS and permission to submit additional

documents and bringing on record certain events and stay and with prayer for interim relief))

(For final disposal)

Date: 02/09/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.Balakrishnan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

Mr. K.K.Misra, Adv.

Mr. S.N.Jha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pallab Shishodia, adv.

Mr. N.Chakrabarty, Adv.

Mr. Pravir Choudhary, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Call after three weeks.

(Shashi Sareen)

(Vijay Agg

arwal)

Court Master

Court Mas

ter