

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1776/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 01/10/2002 in WP No. 1704/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY)

ANAND GAJANAN MHADDALKAR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BRIHANMUMBAI MAHANAGAR PALIKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for deletion of the name of petitioner No. 35, directions and bringing on record certain events and permission to bring addl. facts and permission to submit

additional document(s) and stay and with prayer for interim relief)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 25/11/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. T.L.V. Iyer, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Misra, Adv.

Mr. Gopalakrishnan, Adv.

Mr. Abhay Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Rahul, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pallav Shishodia, Adv.

Mr. Neeladri Chakrabarti, Adv.

Mr. Pravir Choudhary, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In view of the request made by the counsel on behalf of the petitioner, list
the matter after two weeks.

(RAJESH DHAM)

COURT MASTER

(PHOOLAN WATI ARORA)

COURT MASTER